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Show Name: Q22 National Championships (31/03/2022)

Place Horse Rider Owner
001 Western Dressage No Entries: 4
1 GP ONE AWESOME OAK Q-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
2 HOLLYWOOD BAR CHIC Q-81611 JOSLYN DALE DAVEN JOHN VOHLAND
3  BLACKIS BACK Q-76490 SARA DAVIES SARA DAVIES
002 Dressage Preliminary 1B No Entries: 10
1 H L THEODORE A1-9904 AMBER SHIEL-JONES JANET MANSLEY
2 PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
3  DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
4  YELLA OAK Q-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON
5 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE
6  KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
003 Youth Dressage Preliminary 1C No Entries: 10
1 H L THEODORE A1-9904 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
2 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
3 CEE ABARCODE Q-66229 LACEY LALOR MARK JORGENSEN
4  EAGLEVIEW DESERT ROSE Q-86145 MATILDA DUNBIER SCOTT & KIRSTY DUNBIER
5  PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 TIANA STEWART OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
6 TOLAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN KARLI RODERICK
004 Select Amateur Dressage Novice 2A No Entries: 6
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1 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
2 H L THEODORE A1-9904 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
3  QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047 CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
4  YELLA OAK Q-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON
5 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 CAROL D ELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT
6  DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 CAROL D ELLIOTT RACHEL TURNER
005 Dressage Novice 2B No Entries: 4
1 H L THEODORE A1-9904 AMBER SHIEL-JONES JANET MANSLEY
2 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
3  PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
4  HUSTLER SP A1-11550 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
006 Amateur Dressage Novice 2C No Entries: 5
1 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
2  THIS CHICS NO WIMP Q-77839 REBECCA A NIXON REBECCA A NIXON
3 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE
4 LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082 BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN
5 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 RACHEL TURNER RACHEL TURNER
007 Youth Hack 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 7
1 H L THEODORE A1-9904 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
2  STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
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3 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
4 HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
5 CEE ABARCODE Q-66229 LACEY LALOR MARK JORGENSEN
6 MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q-92187 FAITH GREEN TERESA A GREEN
008 Hack 14hh ne 15hh No Entries: 2
1 THIS CHICS NO WIMP Q-77839 REBECCA A NIXON REBECCA A NIXON
2 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 RACHEL TURNER RACHEL TURNER
009 Hack over 15hh No Entries: 6
1 PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
2 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047 CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
3 H L THEODORE A1-9904 AMBER SHIEL-JONES JANET MANSLEY
4 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
5 CEE ABARCODE Q-66229 LACEY LALOR MARK JORGENSEN
6 MISS INHIBITION Q-76006 KAMILA GENT KAMILA GENT
010 Amateur Hack No Entries: 5
1 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047 CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
2 H L THEODORE A1-9904 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
3  THIS CHICS NO WIMP Q-77839 REBECCA A NIXON REBECCA A NIXON
4 DESIGNED IN GOLD Q-84778 RACHEL TURNER RACHEL TURNER
5 MISS INHIBITION Q-76006 KAMILA GENT KAMILA GENT
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011 Show Hunter 14hh ne 15hh

No Entries: 3

1 PURRFECT REY Q-77076 CALLIE BAILEY BRENDEN BAILEY

2 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 CAROL D ELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT

3  YLS TWO FLAMIN EXPENSIVE Q-81384 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JULIE A MARSHALL
012 Amateur Show Hunter No Entries: 12

1 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE

2 PURRFECT REY Q-77076 CALLIE BAILEY BRENDEN BAILEY

3  YELLA OAK Q-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON

4 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY

5 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT

6 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 CAROL D ELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT
013 Youth Show Hunter 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 4

1 YLS TWO FLAMIN EXPENSIVE Q-81384 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JULIE A MARSHALL

2 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 HANNA LOUISE RUSH JANET MANSLEY

3  TOLAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN KARLI RODERICK

4  SMART RONNIE ROY Q-95779 CHARLEY LALOR NATALIE PLAIN
014 Show Hunter over 15hh No Entries: 4

1 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE

2  YELLA OAK Q-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON
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3 HUSTLER SP A1-11550 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
4 RQH WHATS UP DOC Q-77650 ANNEKE SELL ANNEKE SELL
018 Halter Weanling Colt No Entries: 2
1 GP JAMAICAN ME BLUE Q-97785 MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
2 GP MOORE THAN AWESOME Q-97787 ERIN E MCCARTHY MICHELLE GARRATT
019 Halter Yearling Colt No Entries: 2
1 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN Q-96523 SAMANTHA LANG SAMANTHA LANG
2  THP MY RADICAL KISSES Q-96777 PETA HICKS TANIA PATRICK
022 Halter 4 yrs & over Stallion No Entries: 1
1 GP ONE AWESOME OAK Q-91315 MICHELLE GARRATT MICHELLE GARRATT
023 Performance Halter Stallion No Entries: 2
1 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
2 DP PERFECT SYMPHONY Q-91729 LANA KELDERMAN ROBYN DAVIES
024 Amateur Halter Yearling Colt No Entries: 2
1 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN Q-96523 SAMANTHA LANG SAMANTHA LANG
2  THP MY RADICAL KISSES Q-96777 PETA HICKS TANIA PATRICK
026 Amateur Halter 4 yrs & over Stallion No Entries: 1
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1 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
027 Halter Weanling Gelding No Entries:
1 RSQ TRADE N SECRETS Q-97935 JESSICA A SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
028 Halter Yearling Gelding No Entries:
1 IN THE ZONE Q-97204 JOHN STEEL ROBIN HUMPHRIES
2 HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322 DAVID CALEO KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
3  KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIAL Q-96377 ELLIE LOUISE SLADE ELLIE LOUISE SLADE
029 Halter 2 yr old Gelding No Entries:
1 TWC HOOTIN FOR REACHER Q-95078 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
030 Halter 3 yr old Gelding No Entries:
1 DDD A LAZY TWIST Q-93368 DEBRA A KYLE ROBYN DWIGHT
2  TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE Q-93893 LIZ CHRISTIAN LIZ CHRISTIAN
3  DIAMONDS N DYNAMITE Q-93828 LINDA ALYONS LINDA ALYONS
031 Halter 4 yrs & over Gelding No Entries:
1 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE Q-96424 GUY J WILLIAMS KELLIE A THOMPSON
2 GPHUSH Q-84447 BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
3 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
4 LPWE WILL ROCK YOU Q-83403 LITA MORRISON SANDRA GENTLE
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5  HPS DARK VADER Q-91392 PATRICIA WETTENHALL KATRINA WALLACE & ALISON OLDFIELD
6 DONT DOUBT EDDIE Q-91585 KERYLE DEVLIN KERYLE DEVLIN
032 Performance Halter Gelding No Entries: 7
1 ALL OF A SUDDEN Q-81000 SALLY J JAGGARD SALLY J JAGGARD
2  YELLA OAK Q-61683 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON
3  KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 MATTHEW FREIBERG JOSEPH WALLACE
4  BIG REPUTATION A2-3477 LYNDALL DAUTH LYNDALL DAUTH
5 LOPES N DREAMS Q-80757 PAMELA J JONES WAYNE & PAM JONES
6 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047 CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
033 Amateur Halter Yearling Gelding No Entries: 3
1 IN THE ZONE Q-97204 JOHN STEEL ROBIN HUMPHRIES
2 RSQ TRADE N SECRETS Q-97935 JESSICA A SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
3  LOOKIN GOOD FEELIN BLUE Q-96989 DESARAE SIM DESARAE SIM
034 Amateur Halter 2 & 3 yr old Geldings No Entries: 1
1 TWC HOOTIN FOR REACHER Q-95078 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
035 Amateur Halter 4 yrs & over Gelding No Entries: 12
1 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE Q-96424 KELLIE A THOMPSON KELLIE A THOMPSON
2 GPHUSH Q-84447 BRADLEY WILLIAMS BRADLEY WILLIAMS
3  DONTKISS N TELL Q-84235 LINDA THOMAS LINDA THOMAS
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4  LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
5 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
6 LPWE WILL ROCK YOU Q-83403 SANDRA GENTLE SANDRA GENTLE
036 Youth Halter 2 yrs & under Gelding No Entries: 1
1 RSQ TRADE N SECRETS Q-97935 BRIANNA SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
037 Youth Halter 3 yrs & over Gelding No Entries: 6
1 SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534 EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
2 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
3  HPS DARK VADER Q-91392 SEBASTIAN MUNDY KATRINA WALLACE & ALISON OLDFIELD
4 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
5 SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE  Q-90054 ELLA MCNEICE LARA MCEACHERN
6  GET WHIZZED Q-97841 DAZHARA MEARS PATRICIA MEARS
038 Halter Weanling Filly No Entries: 1
1 GEORGIA MAY JAGGER Q-97948 MICHELLE GARRATT MARIA K FRAZER
039 Halter Yearling Filly No Entries: 3
1 YS WHATTA PRECIOUS MOMENT  Q-96462 MICHELLE GARRATT CAITLAN DELANEY
2 IT STARTED WITH A KISS Q-96502 MICHELLE GARRATT TAYA HILLS
3  SHEZ SUM DUCK Q-96484 MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
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040 Halter 2 yr old Filly

No Entries:

1 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE Q-94257 JESSICA A SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
041 Halter 3yr old Mare No Entries:

1 AMAZINLACE Q-94470 THEREISA WITHERIDGE THEREISA WITHERIDGE

2 HMF INDULGENCE Q-92970 KEVIN PAUL MILLS KEVIN PAUL MILLS

3  MORGANLEE DISCO HOTTI Q-92931 MICHELLE GARRATT VICKIE ELIZABETH WHITE
042 Halter 4 yrs & over Mare No Entries:

1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346 CHRISTINE SEWELL CHRISTINE SEWELL

2  TMS SECRET CELEBRATION Q-84123 GUY J WILLIAMS FRANCES KENNEDY

3  SHEZA LOPIN MACHINE Q-93004 ROBYN DWIGHT DEBRA A KYLE
043 Performance Halter Mare No Entries:

1 CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN Q-92923 PAMELA J JONES WAYNE & PAM JONES

2  TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL

3  WHIZZNT ME Q-80843 KATE ELLIOTT JOSEPHINE HALE
044 Amateur Halter Yearling Filly No Entries:

1 IT STARTED WITH A KISS Q-96502 TAYA HILLS TAYA HILLS

2  SHEZ SUM DUCK Q-96484 MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
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045 Amateur Halter 2 & 3 yr old Fillys

No Entries: 2

1 AMAZINLACE Q-94470 THEREISA WITHERIDGE THEREISA WITHERIDGE

2 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE Q-94257 JESSICA A SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
046 Amateur Halter 4 yrs & over Mare No Entries: 4

1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346 CHRISTINE SEWELL CHRISTINE SEWELL

2  TMS SECRET CELEBRATION Q-84123 FRANCES KENNEDY FRANCES KENNEDY

3  TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL

4  WOLFWHISTLE A1-13255 BREE WARREN NIGEL WARREN T/AS GELLIONGOLD PARK
047 Youth Halter 2 yrs & under Filly No Entries: 1

1 RSQ SHEZA TOUCH UNIQUE Q-94257 BRIANNA SIMPSON JESSICA A SIMPSON
048 Youth Halter 3 yrs & over Mare No Entries: 5

1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346 GEORGIA DAVISON CHRISTINE SEWELL

2  AMAZINLACE Q-94470 SIENNA HUMPHRIES THEREISA WITHERIDGE

3 HMF INDULGENCE Q-92970 ALYSSA DINNAGE KEVIN PAUL MILLS

4 DP LADY IN RED Q-85582 TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT ROBYN DAVIES

5 SHADOWVALLEYS HALLELUJAH Q-82251 ELLA MCNEICE BEVERLEY ROUT
049 EWD Showmanship No Entries: 4

1 CP IMA LOPIN MACHINE Q-80075 SANDY HOLLIER SANDY HOLLIER
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2  WINDERADEEN A PASSIN PEP Q-58124 REBECCA C WEBBER EMMI HOEFCHEN
050 Youth Showmanship 5 to 11 yrs No Entries: 1
1 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
051 Youth Showmanship 12 to 14 yrs No Entries: 5
1 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN ALEXANDRA BARRATT
2 DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
3  HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
4  DDD A LAZY TWIST Q-93368 GEORGIA DAVISON ROBYN DWIGHT
5 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 ISABELLE HICKS LEANNE SOMERVILLE
052 Youth Showmanship 15 to 18 yrs No Entries: 6
1 STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
2 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
3  BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT Q-83092 SHARNTE WILSON SHARNTE WILSON
4  QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q-74131 SAGE POTTER SAGE POTTER
5 SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE  Q-90054 ELLA MCNEICE LARA MCEACHERN
6  DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
053 Amateur Showmanship No Entries: 15
1 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
2  SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM  Q-81981 PETA HICKS PETA HICKS
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3  HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE Q-78516 LISA FLEMING LISA FLEMING
4  LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
5 EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279 BLAYZE WILLIAMS BLAYZE WILLIAMS
6 RQHJIMINY CRICKET Q-61975 MADELEINE R KAY SUSAN GIBSON
054 Select Amateur Showmanship No Entries: 11
1 MY GORGEOUS GEORGE Q-84237 ANDREA KLIENDIENST ANDREA KLIENDIENST
2  CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616 TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS
3  KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 JOSEPH WALLACE JOSEPH WALLACE
4  DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
5  SUDDEN BLAZE Q-84465 ANNETTE BOYD ANNETTE BOYD
6  TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 FRAN CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
5

05

Novice Amateur Showmanship (No Top Ten)

No Entries: 10

1 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
2  GENTLE PERSUATION Q-54990 DEBORAH BAKER DEBORAH BAKER
3  GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 CINDY CALLEWAERT CINDY CALLEWAERT
4  WOLFWHISTLE A1-13255 BREE WARREN NIGEL WARREN T/AS GELLIONGOLD PARK
5 UNDOUBTABALL Q-80863 MELISSA BAILLACHE MELISSA BAILLACHE
6 LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082 BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN
056 Novice Youth Showmanship (No Top Ten) No Entries: 6
1 HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE Q-78516 ELYSSA DAY LISA FLEMING
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2 ALL OF A SUDDEN Q-81000 TIRRA EWERS SALLY J JAGGARD

3 MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q-92187 FAITH GREEN TERESA A GREEN

4 DP LADY IN RED Q-85582 TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT ROBYN DAVIES

5 SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534 EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS

6 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 SEBASTIAN MUNDY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
057 Youth Leadline 3-6 yrs No Entries: 3

1 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 GRACE DAVISON PETRA COOKE

2 BIG RIVER RISE AND SHINE Q-82836 ELLIE GORDON REBECCA & LAWRENCE GORDON
058 Lunge Line Yearling No Entries: 6

1 TALK ABOUT SPECIAL Q-96514 SARAH LAMBOURNE SARAH LAMBOURNE

2 HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322 DAVID CALEO KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP

3 LOOKIN GOOD FEELIN BLUE Q-96989 DESARAE SIM DESARAE SIM

4 IN THE ZONE Q-97204 JOHN STEEL ROBIN HUMPHRIES

5 KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIAL Q-96377 ELLIE LOUISE SLADE ELLIE LOUISE SLADE

6 SHEZ SUM DUCK Q-96484 MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
060 Hunter in Hand Junior Horse No Entries: 11

1 KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 MATTHEW FREIBERG JOSEPH WALLACE

2 SUDDENLY ICEE Q-95979 HOLLY MARSHALL FRAN DRAPER

3 BIG REPUTATION A2-3477 MATTHEW FREIBERG LYNDALL DAUTH

4 TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 VICTORIA OBRIEN VICTORIA OBRIEN
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5  TRIANDIBO FLAMINDELUXE Q-93893 PATRICIA WETTENHALL LIZ CHRISTIAN
6 ZONED FOR LOVE Q-94028 THOMAS RITCHIE BROOKE RITCHIE
061 Hunter in Hand Senior Horse No Entries: 13
1 AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 MATTHEW FREIBERG JANETTE M WALLACE
2 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
3 EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279 BLAYZE WILLIAMS BLAYZE WILLIAMS
4 SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM  Q-81981 PETA HICKS PETA HICKS
5 DONT DOUBT EDDIE Q-91585 KERYLE DEVLIN KERYLE DEVLIN
6  SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT Q-83873 HOLLY MARSHALL KAYLA SENIOR
062 Hunter in Hand Yearling No Entries: 5
1 SHEZ SUM DUCK Q-96484 MARIA ANN JACKSON MARIA ANN JACKSON
2 HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322 DAVID CALEO KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
3 IN THE ZONE Q-97204 JOHN STEEL ROBIN HUMPHRIES
4 KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIAL Q-96377 ELLIE LOUISE SLADE ELLIE LOUISE SLADE
5  THP MY RADICAL KISSES Q-96777 PETA HICKS TANIA PATRICK
063 Led Trail Yearling No Entries: 7
1 HHT AMAZENLY HOT Q-96322 DAVID CALEO KIAH ROBINSON-TRIPP
2 THP MY RADICAL KISSES Q-96777 PETA HICKS TANIA PATRICK
3 CALL ME SANNORITA Q-96781 SARAH CURTIS SARAH CURTIS
4 IN THE ZONE Q-97204 JOHN STEEL ROBIN HUMPHRIES
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5 KQR WATCHIN MY POTENTIAL Q-96377 ELLIE LOUISE SLADE ELLIE LOUISE SLADE

6  TALK ABOUT SPECIAL Q-96514 SARAH LAMBOURNE SARAH LAMBOURNE
065 Trail Junior Horse No Entries: 11

1 KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 MATTHEW FREIBERG JOSEPH WALLACE

2 VALDEMAR SURELY IM FAMOUS Q-94930 JODIE POTTER JODIE POTTER

3  DP PERFECT SYMPHONY Q-91729 LANA KELDERMAN ROBYN DAVIES

4  TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 PATRICIA WETTENHALL HELEN NIXON

4  MTC LOCKED OUT A HEAVEN Q-93157 ROSLYN FORSYTH ROSLYN FORSYTH

6  HPS KISS MY CANDY Q-91173 ALEXIS GIFFORD ALEXIS GIFFORD

6

066 Novice Youth Trail (No Top Ten) 7 to 18 yrs

No Entries: 5

1 HPS DARK VADER Q-91392 RYAN MUNDY KATRINA WALLACE & ALISON OLDFIELD
2 BEST TABE HOT Q-94177 TIRRA EWERS TIRRA EWERS
067 Youth Trail 15 to 18 yrs No Entries: 9
1 HPS KISS MY CANDY Q-91173 ALEXIS GIFFORD ALEXIS GIFFORD
2 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
3 PGS GOOD N BREEZY Q-79485 HANNA LOUISE RUSH EMMA RUSH
4  STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
5  TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 HANNA LOUISE RUSH VICTORIA OBRIEN
6  YLS TWO FLAMIN EXPENSIVE Q-81384 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JULIE A MARSHALL
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068 Trail Senior Horse

No Entries: 22

1 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q-74131 SAGE POTTER SAGE POTTER
2  AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 MATTHEW FREIBERG JANETTE M WALLACE
3  GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 MATTHEW FREIBERG CINDY CALLEWAERT
4  TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q-58481 FRAN CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
5 GOTTA LOVE THAT Q-84168 CAROLYN J JOHNSON BROOKE CASSWELL
6  DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
069 Youth Trail 12 to 14 yrs No Entries: 7
1 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q-74131 NATE POTTER SAGE POTTER
2  DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
3  HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
4  TOLAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN KARLI RODERICK
4 COWBOY SMOOCHIN Q-90402 NATE POTTER JANELLE S COOKE
6  SHEZA LOPIN MACHINE Q-93004 GEORGIA DAVISON DEBRA A KYLE
070 Novice Horse Trail (no top ten) No Entries: 19
1 WOLFWHISTLE A1-13255 MATTHEW FREIBERG NIGEL WARREN T/AS GELLIONGOLD PARK
2 DONTKISS N TELL Q-84235 LINDA THOMAS LINDA THOMAS
3  SUDDENLY ICEE Q-95979 HOLLY MARSHALL FRAN DRAPER
3 DPLADY INRED Q-85582 LANA KELDERMAN ROBYN DAVIES
5 DONT DOUBT EDDIE Q-91585 HOLLY JOHNSON KERYLE DEVLIN
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Programme Results Report

Place Horse Rider Owner
6  TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY Q-91675 PATRICIA WETTENHALL KATRINA WALLACE
071 EWD Walk Jog Trail No Entries: 2
1 WINDERADEEN A PASSIN PEP Q-58124 REBECCA C WEBBER EMMI HOEFCHEN
2 ROCK Oz Q-90401 ANNA PEARL CROSS ANNA PEARL CROSS
072 Amateur Western Horsemanship No Entries: 15
1 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
2 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
3 ANNLEE JUST WAIT Q-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
4 HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE Q-78516 LISA FLEMING LISA FLEMING
5 THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
6 QXHHOT ROD Q-92982 REBECCA SALT REBECCA SALT
073 Novice Youth Western Horsemanship (No Top Ten) 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 6
1 SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534 EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
2 BEST TA BE HOT Q-94177 TIRRA EWERS TIRRA EWERS
3 DP LADY IN RED Q-85582 TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT ROBYN DAVIES
074 Youth Western Horsemanship 12 to 14 yrs No Entries: 5
1 DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
2 HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
3  SHEZA LOPIN MACHINE Q-93004 GEORGIA DAVISON DEBRA A KYLE
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4  QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
5 TOLAZY TO INVEST

Q-74131
Q-78437

NATE POTTER
MADDISON SARAH ALLEN

SAGE POTTER
KARLI RODERICK

075 Youth Western Horsemanship 15 to 18 yrs

No Entries: 10

STETSIN
BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT
SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE

VALDEMAR SURELY IM FAMOUS
HPS KISS MY CANDY

Q-81642
Q-83092
Q-90054
Q-76258
Q-94930
Q-91173

CHARLEY LALOR
SHARNTE WILSON
ELLA MCNEICE
SIENNA HUMPHRIES
CORA POTTER
ALEXIS GIFFORD

SHELLEY LALOR
SHARNTE WILSON
LARA MCEACHERN
TRACIE CASOTTI
JODIE POTTER
ALEXIS GIFFORD

1
2
3
4  MTC SMOOCHED
5
6
6

076 Novice Amateur Western Horsemanship (No Top Ten)

No Entries: 16

1 MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585 SUSAN GITTUS SUSAN GITTUS

2 QXH BLACK TIE AFFAIR Q-82118 NATASHA GREEN NATASHA GREEN

3 LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082 BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN

4  GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 CINDY CALLEWAERT CINDY CALLEWAERT

5 DONT DOUBT EDDIE Q-91585 KERYLE DEVLIN KERYLE DEVLIN

6 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
077 EWD Walk Jog Horsemanship No Entries: 3

1 ROCK Oz Q-90401 ANNA PEARL CROSS ANNA PEARL CROSS

2  WINDERADEEN A PASSIN PEP Q-58124 REBECCA C WEBBER EMMI HOEFCHEN

3 CPIMA LOPIN MACHINE Q-80075 SANDY HOLLIER SANDY HOLLIER
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078 Western Pleasure 2 yr old

No Entries: 2

1 DONT DOUBT MILLY Q-98031 EMLYN BROAD CRYSTAL HARRIS
2  TWC HOOTIN FOR REACHER Q-95078 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
080 Western Pleasure 3 yr old No Entries: 6
1 MY KINDA DIVA Q-94268 DAVID CALEO KELLY THOMAS
2  RADICAL MACHINE Q-92836 HOLLY JOHNSON PETER J DORWARD
3 DDD A LAZY TWIST Q-93368 EMMA-JAYNE REED ROBYN DWIGHT
4 VS THE VITAL MACHINE Q-97405 NATASHA HUMPHRIES JOHN & ROSLYN FORSYTH
5  CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN Q-92923 KRISTY MOBBERLEY WAYNE & PAM JONES
6  ANNLEE A LILL LAYZEE Q-95080 ANNETTE BOYD M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD

080A AQHA Limited Pro Horsemen Division Western Pleasure 3 yr old No Entries: 1
1 MY KINDA DIVA Q-94268 DAVID CALEO KELLY THOMAS
082 Amateur Trail No Entries: 12
1 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
2  TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q-58481 LIZ CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
3 ANNLEE JUST WAIT Q-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
4  IKNOWYAWANNAKISSME Q-91104 KAREN DRUST KAREN DRUST
5 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 SARAH LAMBOURNE LEANNE SOMERVILLE
6 THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
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083 Youth Trail 7 to 11 yrs

No Entries: 3

1 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
2 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 GRACE DAVISON PETRA COOKE
084 Trail 2 yr old No Entries: 1
1 THIRD TIME LAZY Q-95398 LIZ KEATING LIZ KEATING
085 Novice Amateur Trail (No Top Ten) No Entries: 15
1 TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 VICTORIA OBRIEN VICTORIA OBRIEN
2  SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT Q-83873 KAYLA SENIOR KAYLA SENIOR
3 LT HEZA CASUAL DESIGN Q-92082 BETHANY ALLEN BETHANY ALLEN
3  KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
5 TOLAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 KARLI RODERICK KARLI RODERICK
5 MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585 SUSAN GITTUS SUSAN GITTUS
086 Select Amateur Trail No Entries: 16
1 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 HELEN NIXON HELEN NIXON
2  STETSIN Q-81642 SHELLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
3  CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q-81573 GILLIAN TANGEY WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
4  MTC LOCKED OUT A HEAVEN Q-93157 ROSLYN FORSYTH ROSLYN FORSYTH
5 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 CAROL D ELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT
6 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
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087 Trail 3 yr old

No Entries: 10

VALDEMAR SURELY IM FAMOUS  Q-94930

JODIE POTTER

JODIE POTTER

1 THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 MATTHEW FREIBERG RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
2  PAWSITIVLY LAZY Q-94152 HOLLY JOHNSON DEBORAH J MCEWEN
3 MY KINDA DIVA Q-94268 DAVID CALEO KELLY THOMAS
4  CLAIRVEAUX GOOD N SUDDEN  Q-92923 PAMELA J JONES WAYNE & PAM JONES
5  ANNLEE A LILL LAYZEE Q-95080 ANNETTE BOYD M & S DAVIDSON & A BOYD
6  LIL WHIZZNT CASH Q-95738 LANA KELDERMAN LYNDON HALE
087A AQHA Limited Pro Horsemen Division Trail 3 yr old No Entries: 1
1 MY KINDA DIVA Q-94268 DAVID CALEO KELLY THOMAS
088 Western Pleasure Junior Horse No Entries: 6
1 DONT DOUBT DAISY Q-93458 MACO PARK PTY LTD MACO PARK PTY LTD
2  CP SURELY WORTH THE WAITE = Q-86306 NATASHA HUMPHRIES KERRY L WHALAN
3  BCRBROKEN HALO Q-93068 HOLLY JOHNSON JUDITH MORRISON
4 IT WASNT ME Q-94734 MATTHEW FREIBERG PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
5  KJ AMERICAN MADE Q-95985 KRISTY MOBBERLEY MARK & NATASHA WEBSTER
6
9

089 Novice Youth Western Pleasure (No Top Ten)

No Entries: 3

1 SHADOWVALLEYS HALLELUJAH  Q-82251

2 BESTTABEHOT
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090 Youth Western Pleasure 15 to 18 yrs No Entries: 7
1 IT WASNT ME Q-94734 DAZHARA MEARS PENELOPE L WOODHEAD
2  STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
3  MTC SMOOCHED Q-76258 SIENNA HUMPHRIES TRACIE CASOTTI
4  BPS SOMETHIN PRETTY HOT Q-83092 SHARNTE WILSON SHARNTE WILSON
5  HPS KISS MY CANDY Q-91173 ALEXIS GIFFORD ALEXIS GIFFORD
6 VALDEMAR SURELY IM FAMOUS Q-94930 CORA POTTER JODIE POTTER
091 Western Pleasure Senior Horse No Entries: 10
1 NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM Q-85991 CAROLYN J JOHNSON JULIE COEN
2  AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 MATTHEW FREIBERG JANETTE M WALLACE
3 ITS APRETTY THING Q-94644 MACO PARK PTY LTD HAYLEY COVE
4  SHEZ ELEGANTLY MADE Q-92889 DIMITEE ROSE HOGG DIMITEE ROSE HOGG
5 SHADOWVALLEYS HALLELUJAH Q-82251 HOLLY MARSHALL BEVERLEY ROUT
6  ALL OF A SUDDEN Q-81000 NATASHA HUMPHRIES SALLY J JAGGARD
092 Youth Western Pleasure 12 to 14 yrs No Entries: 5
1 DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
2  SHEZA LOPIN MACHINE Q-93004 GEORGIA DAVISON DEBRA A KYLE
3  HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
4  VALDEMAR SURELY IM FAMOUS Q-94930 NATE POTTER JODIE POTTER
5 RE GET YOUR BLAZE ON Q-91674 ISABELLE HICKS LEANNE SOMERVILLE
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093 Novice Amateur Western Pleasure (No Top Ten) No Entries: 10
1 SOMEJUSTLIKE TO SMOOCH Q-80519 KAREN FERGUSON KAREN FERGUSON
2 A RANGED INVESTMENT Q-81302 CAROLINE CLACK CAROLINE CLACK
3 MY GORGEOUS GEORGE Q-84237 ANDREA KLIENDIENST ANDREA KLIENDIENST
4  UNDOUBTABALL Q-80863 MELISSA BAILLACHE MELISSA BAILLACHE
5  TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 VICTORIA OBRIEN VICTORIA OBRIEN
6 MY CERTAIN VALENTINE Q-75585 SUSAN GITTUS SUSAN GITTUS
094 Youth Western Pleasure 7 to 11 yrs No Entries: 3
1 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 GRACE DAVISON PETRA COOKE
2  SOME WILL SOME WONT Q-78601 ADEANA HUMPHRIES KASEY WYSE
3 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
095 Novice Horse Western Pleasure (no top ten) No Entries: 15
1 DP BEST GOOD BAR Q-92200 TAJ CARSON KRISTIN ALLAN
2 ED CHEERIN Q-92104 WILLIAM L HUPP ANTHEA & JARROD ARNOL
3  SHEEZ ZIPPIN LAZY Q-92188 KAREN NICOLETTO KAREN NICOLETTO
4  STRAWBERRY WINE Q-91939 TROY & JULIE COOK TROY & JULIE COOK
5  SHEZA LOPIN MACHINE Q-93004 EMMA-JAYNE REED DEBRA A KYLE
6 FB SOMEJUSTLIKITLAZY Q-92414 CHEVONNE DAY AMBER BROMILEY
096 Amateur Western Pleasure No Entries: 11
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1 ITS APRETTY THING Q-94644 MACO PARK PTY LTD HAYLEY COVE

2  ALL OF A SUDDEN Q-81000 SALLY J JAGGARD SALLY J JAGGARD

3  QXHBLACK TIE AFFAIR Q-82118 NATASHA GREEN NATASHA GREEN

4  EYES OPEN IM LOPIN Q-84279 BLAYZE WILLIAMS BLAYZE WILLIAMS

5 HUNK OF BURNIN LOVE Q-78516 LISA FLEMING LISA FLEMING

6  ANNLEE JUST WAIT Q-82193 KRISTY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
100 Novice Horse Ranch Riding (no top ten) No Entries: 12

1 SHINE MY CHECK Q-96632 STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE

2  THE WHIZZARD Q-58284 JACKIE CUSSEN JACKIE CUSSEN

3 NPHLIL NU CHEXY CHICK Q-92645 HAYLEY SMITH HAYLEY SMITH

4 NUTOO MUCH Q-91387 LANA KELDERMAN KATE ELLIOTT

5  CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616 TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS

6  TRIANDIBO INTOPLAY Q-91675 PATRICIA WETTENHALL KATRINA WALLACE
101 Ranch Riding Junior Horse No Entries: 5

1 GET WHIZZED Q-97841 DAZHARA MEARS PATRICIA MEARS

2 PV DRIVING MOONSHINE Q-95753 LANA KELDERMAN JAMIE PETER BARTELS

3  TRIANDIBO INVESTMENT Q-90355 PATRICIA WETTENHALL HELEN NIXON

4  QXHHOTROD Q-92982 REBECCA SALT REBECCA SALT

5  LIL WHIZZNT CASH Q-95738 LANA KELDERMAN LYNDON HALE

102 Ranch Riding Senior Horse

No Entries: 10
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1 COWBOY SMOOCHIN Q-90402 JODIE POTTER JANELLE S COOKE
2 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
3 WHIZZNT ME Q-80843 LANA KELDERMAN JOSEPHINE HALE
4 FI1ZZICS Q-83474 LANA KELDERMAN LYNDON HALE
5 HPH OAKS CATEGORY FIVE Q-81261 MILISSA PAYNE MILISSA PAYNE
6 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q-74131 SAGE POTTER SAGE POTTER
103 Amateur Ranch Riding No Entries: 12
1 TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
2 NPH LIL NU CHEXY CHICK Q-92645 HAYLEY SMITH HAYLEY SMITH
3 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
4  THIS CHICS NO WIMP Q-77839 REBECCA A NIXON REBECCA A NIXON
5 RQH JIMINY CRICKET Q-61975 MADELEINE R KAY SUSAN GIBSON
6 QXH HOT ROD Q-92982 REBECCA SALT REBECCA SALT
104 Youth Ranch Riding 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 12
1 KAHLUA N MILK Q-55955 ALEXANDRA BARRATT ALEXANDRA BARRATT
2 COWBOY SMOOCHIN Q-90402 SAGE POTTER JANELLE S COOKE
3 PV DRIVING MOONSHINE Q-95753 TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT JAMIE PETER BARTELS
4 GET WHIZZED Q-97841 DAZHARA MEARS PATRICIA MEARS
5 CEE A BARCODE Q-66229 LACEY LALOR MARK JORGENSEN
6 QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS Q-74131 NATE POTTER SAGE POTTER
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105 Select Amateur Ranch Riding No Entries: 7
1 SUDDEN BLAZE Q-84465 ANNETTE BOYD ANNETTE BOYD
2 RJF BLUE BREEZE Q-74811 CAROL D ELLIOTT CAROL D ELLIOTT
3  TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 HELEN NIXON HELEN NIXON
4  TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q-58481 FRAN CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
5  SHINE MY CHECK Q-96632 STEPHEN N HOWE STEPHEN N HOWE
6  CEEIN RADICAL Q-71616 TRACEY ATKINS TRACEY ATKINS
106 EWD Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation No Entries: 3
1 CP IMA LOPIN MACHINE Q-80075 SANDY HOLLIER SANDY HOLLIER
2 ROCKOz Q-90401 ANNA PEARL CROSS ANNA PEARL CROSS
107 Hunter Under Saddle Junior Horse No Entries: 7
1 BIG REPUTATION A2-3477 HOLLY JOHNSON LYNDALL DAUTH
2  KND POTENTIAL ENTERPRISE Q-91165 MATTHEW FREIBERG JOSEPH WALLACE
3  SURELY SOMETHIN GOOD Q-91668 NATASHA HUMPHRIES KYLIE HARDWICKE
108 Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle (No Top Ten) 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 5
1 FB SOMEJUSTLIKITLAZY Q-92414 CHLOE RRIVETT AMBER BROMILEY
2 DPLADY IN RED Q-85582 TOMI ROSE ELLIOTT ROBYN DAVIES
109 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 15 to 18 yrs No Entries: 7
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1 SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE  Q-90054 ELLA MCNEICE LARA MCEACHERN
2 STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR SHELLEY LALOR
3 TIGER BY CHOICE Q-76539 ALEXIS GIFFORD JANET ONEILL
110 Hunter Under Saddle Senior Horse No Entries: 12
1 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 EMMA-JAYNE REED PETRA COOKE
2 AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 MATTHEW FREIBERG JANETTE M WALLACE
3 SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT Q-83873 HOLLY MARSHALL KAYLA SENIOR
4 JUSTA LAZY LOPER Q-80731 SIMONE KATHRINE INNS SIMONE KATHRINE INNS

111 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 12 to 14 yrs

No Entries: 4

1 TO LAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN KARLI RODERICK
2  HARD ON THE HEART Q-84807 ALYSSA DINNAGE ALYSSA DINNAGE
3  DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR LACEY LALOR
4 DDD A LAZY TWIST Q-93368 GEORGIA DAVISON ROBYN DWIGHT
112 Novice Horse HUS (no top ten) No Entries: 7
1 DONT KISS N TELL Q-84235 LINDA THOMAS LINDA THOMAS
2 DREAMSRMADETOBELAYZEE Q-96331 NATASHA HUMPHRIES N HUMPHRIES & J JAKUBENKO
3  SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM  Q-81981 LANA KELDERMAN PETA HICKS
113 Youth Hunter Under Saddle 7 to 11 yrs No Entries: 4
1 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 GRACE DAVISON PETRA COOKE
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2  SOME WILL SOME WONT Q-78601 ADEANA HUMPHRIES

KASEY WYSE

114 Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

No Entries: 14

1 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
2  SOMETHINGELSETODREAMABOUT Q-83873 KAYLA SENIOR KAYLA SENIOR
3  THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
4  BIG REPUTATION A2-3477 LYNDALL DAUTH LYNDALL DAUTH
115 Hunter Under Saddle 2 yr old No Entries: 1
1 THIRD TIME LAZY Q-95398 LIZ KEATING LIZ KEATING
116 Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (No Top Ten) No Entries: 7

1 JUSTA LAZY LOPER Q-80731 SIMONE KATHRINE INNS SIMONE KATHRINE INNS
2  TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 VICTORIA OBRIEN VICTORIA OBRIEN
3  LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE
117 Select Amateur Hunter Under Saddle No Entries: 11
1 GOOD THERAPY Q-66063 CINDY CALLEWAERT CINDY CALLEWAERT
2 LOPES N DREAMS Q-80757 PAMELA J JONES WAYNE & PAM JONES
3  QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047 CAROL A AHERN CAROL A AHERN
4 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 PETRA COOKE PETRA COOKE
118 Hunter Under Saddle 3 yr old No Entries: 6
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1 THE AMAZEN ONE Q-93742 MATTHEW FREIBERG RACHELL GRACE ROBINSON
2 ZONED FOR LOVE Q-94028 KRISTY MOBBERLEY BROOKE RITCHIE
3 DDD A LAZY TWIST Q-93368 EMMA-JAYNE REED ROBYN DWIGHT

119 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 12 to 14 yrs

No Entries:

1 DENIMS THE MENACE Q-39003 LACEY LALOR

2 TOLAZY TO INVEST Q-78437 MADDISON SARAH ALLEN

LACEY LALOR
KARLI RODERICK

120 Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (No Top Ten) 7 to 18 yrs

No Entries:

1 MERRIWEE DADS STORM Q-92187 FAITH GREEN
2 BESTTABEHOT Q-94177 TIRRA EWERS

TERESA A GREEN
TIRRA EWERS

121 Select Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

No Entries:

ANNETTE BOYD
ROSEMARY WEBB
JANET MANSLEY

No Entries:

1 SUDDEN BLAZE Q-84465 ANNETTE BOYD

2 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB

3  DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 JANET MANSLEY
122 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 15 to 18 yrs

1 SHADOWVALLEYS MOONSHINE  Q-90054 ELLA MCNEICE

2 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 DAZHARA MEARS

3  STETSIN Q-81642 CHARLEY LALOR

LARA MCEACHERN
SHEREE MYERS
SHELLEY LALOR

123 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

No Entries:
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1 LPH SOUTHERN DOWNUNDER Q-84940 SHEREE MYERS SHEREE MYERS
2  TRIANDIBO SUPERFATUATION Q-92440 LIZ CHRISTIAN PATRICIA WETTENHALL
3  SHADOWVALLEYS IM TITANIUM  Q-81981 PETA HICKS PETA HICKS
124 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation 7 to 11 yrs No Entries: 3
1 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
2 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 GRACE DAVISON PETRA COOKE
125 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation (No Top Ten) No Entries: 10
1 TRIANDIBO SWEET DYNAMIC Q-92077 VICTORIA OBRIEN VICTORIA OBRIEN
2 MY GORGEOUS GEORGE Q-84237 ANDREA KLIENDIENST ANDREA KLIENDIENST
3 LOPES N DREAMS Q-80757 PAMELA J JONES WAYNE & PAM JONES
126 Western Riding All Age No Entries: 9
1 SOME WILL SOME WONT Q-78601 KASEY WYSE KASEY WYSE
2  TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q-58481 PATRICIA WETTENHALL FRAN CHRISTIAN
3  TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 PATRICIA WETTENHALL HELEN NIXON
127 Amateur Western Riding No Entries: 5
1 TRIANDIBO INCEDE Q-58481 LIZ CHRISTIAN FRAN CHRISTIAN
2  TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196 HELEN NIXON HELEN NIXON
128 Youth Western Riding 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 1
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1 STETSIN Q-81642

CHARLEY LALOR

SHELLEY LALOR

129 Bill Ricketts AQHA Reining Senior Horse

No Entries: 10

1 WHIZZNT ME Q-80843 LANA KELDERMAN JOSEPHINE HALE
2 HOLLYWOOD BLUE CHIP Q-80869 JESSICA L KENT JESSICA L KENT
3 ITS MY TIME Q-63289 STEPHEN KELLY STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
130 Youth AQHA Reining 7 to 18 yrs No Entries: 3
1 SMART RONNIE ROY Q-95779 CHARLEY LALOR NATALIE PLAIN
131 AQHA Reining Junior Horse No Entries: 7
1 NU TOO MUCH Q-91387 KATE ELLIOTT KATE ELLIOTT
2  SMOOTH TIMING Q-91990 ROBERT LEACH ATOMIC PERFORMANCE HORSES PTY LTD
2 LIL WHIZZNT CASH Q-95738 LANA KELDERMAN LYNDON HALE
132 Amateur Reining No Entries: 9
1 NPH LIL NU CHEXY CHICK Q-92645 HAYLEY SMITH HAYLEY SMITH
2 ITS MY TIME Q-63289 STEPHEN KELLY STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
2 HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756 STEPHEN KELLY STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
133 Working Cow Horse Open No Entries: 7
1 HELL REYSN SPIN Q-74756 STEPHEN KELLY STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
2  SMOKIN DUAL BADGER Q-70523 CALLIE BAILEY BRENDEN BAILEY
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3  HPH OAKS CATEGORY FIVE Q-81261

MILISSA PAYNE

MILISSA PAYNE

135 Working Cow Horse Snafflebit/Hackamore

No Entries: 6

AMAROO BET HES A BLUEBOON Q-91476

AUDREY HAYWOOD
ROBERT LEACH
MICHAEL RAPLEY

AUDREY HAYWOOD
ATOMIC PERFORMANCE HORSES PTY LTD
MICHAEL RAPLEY

No Entries: 16

1

2 SMOOTH TIMING Q-91990
3 WOOLERINA BLACK ICE Q-91409

79A Select Amateur Western Horsemanship

1 SUDDEN BLAZE Q-84465
2 TRIANDIBO INFULLPLAY Q-66196
3 QXH SWEET DREAMS N LIES Q-82047
4 CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q-81573
5 CP LAYZN N BLAYZN Q-84151
6 MY GORGEOUS GEORGE Q-84237

ANNETTE BOYD

HELEN NIXON

CAROL A AHERN
GILLIAN TANGEY
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ANDREA KLIENDIENST

ANNETTE BOYD

HELEN NIXON

CAROL A AHERN

WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY
CASSANDRA GRAINGER
ANDREA KLIENDIENST

79B Youth Western Horsemanship 7 to 11 yrs

No Entries: 3

1 TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK Q-54460 DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY DANA ROSE MOBBERLEY
97A Select Amateur Western Pleasure No Entries: 13

1 CEES LOVE AND KISSES Q-81573 GILLIAN TANGEY WAYNE & GILLIAN TANGEY

2 MR EXPENSIVE Q-48327 PETRA COOKE PETRA COOKE

3 NO DOUBT ABOUT HIM Q-85991 JULIE COEN JULIE COEN

4 CP LAYZN N BLAYZN Q-84151 CASSANDRA GRAINGER CASSANDRA GRAINGER
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5 RRD CEELED WITH A KISS Q-80384 DESARAE SIM DESARAE SIM
6 AMAZENLY LAZY Q-78746 JANETTE M WALLACE JANETTE M WALLACE

Amateur Champion Quarter Horse Colt/Stallion

No Entries:

1 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN Q-96523

SAMANTHA LANG

SAMANTHA LANG

Amateur Champion Quarter Horse Gelding

No Entries:

1 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE Q-96424

KELLIE A THOMPSON

KELLIE A THOMPSON

Amateur Champion Quarter Horse Mare/Filly

No Entries:

1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346

CHRISTINE SEWELL

CHRISTINE SEWELL

Amateur Reserve Champion Quarter Horse Colt/Stallion

No Entries:

2 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103

ROSEMARY WEBB

ROSEMARY WEBB

Amateur Reserve Champion Quarter Horse Gelding

No Entries:

2 GPHUSH Q-84447

BRADLEY WILLIAMS

BRADLEY WILLIAMS

Amateur Reserve Champion Quarter Horse Mare/Filly

No Entries:

2  AMAZINLACE Q-94470 THEREISA WITHERIDGE THEREISA WITHERIDGE
Champion Halter Gelding No Entries:
1 UNDISPUTABLE SCORE Q-96424 GUY J WILLIAMS KELLIE A THOMPSON
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Champion Halter Mare

No Entries:

1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346 CHRISTINE SEWELL CHRISTINE SEWELL
Champion Halter Stallion No Entries:

1 OVS ULTIMATE TOUCHDOWN Q-96523 SAMANTHA LANG SAMANTHA LANG
Hack Champion No Entries:

1 PRIMA DONNA SP A1-11789 OLIVIA PALFREYMAN OLIVIA PALFREYMAN
Reserve Champion Halter Gelding No Entries:

2  ALL OF A SUDDEN Q-81000 SALLY J JAGGARD SALLY J JAGGARD
Reserve Champion Halter Mare No Entries:

2  AMAZINLACE Q-94470 THEREISA WITHERIDGE THEREISA WITHERIDGE
Reserve Champion Halter Stallion No Entries:

2 REACH FOR THE ROAN Q-81103 ROSEMARY WEBB ROSEMARY WEBB
Show Hunter Champion No Entries:

1 LAZY D SCOTTISH TREND A1-12939 KERRY BYRNE KERRY BYRNE

Youth Champion Filly/Mare

No Entries:
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1 JVQ LISA MARIE Q-85346 GEORGIA DAVISON CHRISTINE SEWELL
Youth Champion Gelding No Entries: 2

1 SHADOWVALLEYS TUXEDO Q-82534 EMMY ANDREWS KRISTY ANDREWS
Youth Reserve Champion Filly/Mare No Entries: 2

2  AMAZINLACE Q-94470 SIENNA HUMPHRIES THEREISA WITHERIDGE
Youth Reserve Champion Gelding No Entries: 2

2 DESIGNED BY THE PROPHET Q-80427 CHARLOTTE MANSLEY JANET MANSLEY
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